Commercial Grade ( Low Dissipation )
CK45-RR
D 8.5mm Max.
T 6.0mm Max.
F 7.5mm +/-1.5mm
d 0.6mm +/-0.05mm
ℓ 21.0mm Min.
R(+15,-30%)
3000Vdc
6000Vdc
330pF
+/-10%
0.2% Max.
10000Mohm Min.
Not Applicable
25mm for Bulk
All specifications are subject to change without notice. January 6, 2016
CK45-R3FD331K-GRA
--- Disc Type Capacitors with Lead ---
Max. Allowable Voltage
0
500
1000
1500
2000
2500
3000
3500
0.001 0.01 0.1 1
Frequency/MHz
Al
lo
w
ab
le
 V
ol
ta
ge
/V
p-
p
|Z| vs. Freq. Characteristic
1
10
100
10 100 1000
Frequency/MHz
|Z
|/
oh
m
Temperature Characteristic
-40
-30
-20
-10
0
10
20
-40 -20 0 20 40 60 80 100 120 140
Temperature/degC
Ca
p.
 C
ha
ng
e/
%
Application & Main Feature
Series
Dimensions
Temperature Characteristic
Rated Voltage
Withstanding Voltage
Capacitance
Capacitance Tolerance
Dissipation Factor
Insulation Resistance
C
ha
ra
ct
er
iza
tio
n
Sh
ee
t AEC-Q200
Lead Length / Package Type
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Ceramic Disc Capacitors category:
Click to view products by  TDK manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
009377XM  5AS560JCFCA  5AU100JCECA  5AU470JCJCA  DEF2CLH020CA3B  HSE102MAQBF0KR  432202101621  432202282431
DEF2CLH030CJ3B  W1X223MCVCF0KR  564RC0GBA302EJ470K  5AS270JCDCA  5AS330JCDCA  5AU330JCGCA
DE1E3KX222MJ4BN01F  440LT68AP-R  JN222MQ47FAAAAKPLP  H8000090-245  H8000090-225RY  H8000090-309RY  H8000090-
291RY  F471K39S3NR63K7R  DEF2CLH040CN3A  DEF2CLH080DA3B  564R3DF0T22  CC2150KY5P1KVB5LS-LF
CC2180KY5P1KVB5LS-LF  CC2470KY5P1KVB5LS-LF  CC2820KY5P1KVB5LS-LF  0838-040-X7R0-220K  JN102MQ35FAAAAKPLP
0841-040-X5U0-103M  CCH-100N/1000V  CCH-6K8-5/1000V  140-50N2-101J-TB-RC  ECK-DGL102ME  562R5GAD47RR
S103K75Y5PN8BT0R  615R100GAD10  615R150GAD10  NCD100K1KVSLF  NCD682M1KVZ5UF  CCK-100N  CCK-100P  CCK-22N
CCK-2N2  CCK-47N  CCK-47P  CCK-4N7  CCK-4P7